
JUNIOR 1 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

J1-016 PHOEBE NG SI YAW 1ST PRIZE

J1-006 JOSIE SUN YUXIN 2ND PRIZE

J1-013 SIAW KAI XUAN KAZENNE 3RD PRIZE

J1-005 YUMI KWAN 4TH PRIZE

J1-003 TAN YU XUAN ANNA 5TH PRIZE

J1-010 ANG HUI EN 6TH PRIZE

J1-014 CHAN KELLY KA KA 7TH PRIZE

J1-011 KAELYN CHIA HUI EN 8TH PRIZE

JUNIOR 2 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

J2-052 VALERIE SUN YUTONG 1ST PRIZE

J2-015 LIM KAYLEE 2ND PRIZE

J2-041 LEE HAO EN 3RD PRIZE

J2-025 CHARLOTTE CHIANG 4TH PRIZE

J2-028 JOVELL CHIA QIAO XUAN 5TH PRIZE

J2-049 CHARLOTTE ONG SI XUAN 6TH PRIZE

J2-047 LIM XUAN CARRIS 7TH PRIZE

J2-050 VIVIENNE CRYSTALYNNE ELLE LIE 8TH PRIZE

J2-027 REYNA NGADIMAN 9TH PRIZE

J2-014 MARILYNN NATHANIA BUDIARTO 10TH PRIZE

J2-008 CHEN HAORAN POTENTIAL AWARD

J2-017 NATALIE LAW ENRUI POTENTIAL AWARD

J2-034 EMMA BELLE KUAH POTENTIAL AWARD

J2-024 HO YONG SHI JANELLE ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

J2-032 MEGAN CHIA YING XUAN ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

J2-042 ERYN PHNG YI XUAN ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD



YOUTH 1 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

Y1-009 LIM YU HAN 1ST PRIZE

Y1-038 TAN YUN XUAN NATALIE 2ND PRIZE

Y1-020 RIO ISHITAKA 3RD PRIZE

Y1-019 JOEY TAN YI WEN 4TH PRIZE

Y1-008 LOY ZHI TING DANIELLE 5TH PRIZE

Y1-014 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN 6TH PRIZE

Y1-031 ANNALEIGH NGADIMAN 7TH PRIZE

Y1-013 ATHENA CHUA HONG JIE 8TH PRIZE

Y1-032 XU SINING 9TH PRIZE

Y1-023 LEOW XIN YI STEPHANIE 10TH PRIZE

Y1-029 CHEOK YIN CI POTENTIAL AWARD

Y1-034 ARIEL NG POTENTIAL AWARD

Y1-011 JANESSA ONG YU XUAN ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

Y1-036 CHRISTALIA TAY XIN LE ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

YOUTH 2 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH 1ST PRIZE

Y2-034 LEE YUNSONG 2ND PRIZE

Y2-013 HWANG HEEWON 3RD PRIZE

Y2-022 YUUNA MIYATA TAN 4TH PRIZE

Y2-043 SOPHIE TER WENXIN 5TH PRIZE

Y2-048 LORETTA ANN MARRIS 6TH PRIZE

Y2-023 FAITH ELIZABETH LOH YI XIN 7TH PRIZE

Y2-038 TAY JING HUI 8TH PRIZE

Y2-009 CAROLINE KIM 9TH PRIZE

Y2-017 OLIVIA YEO YHI-HSIN 10TH PRIZE

Y2-014 MEGAN PANG RUI EUN POTENTIAL AWARD

Y2-036 BYUN JAEHEE POTENTIAL AWARD

Y2-046 KATYA MEDINA HERLAMBANG POTENTIAL AWARD

Y2-011 BOO XIN LE BRIANNE ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

Y2-042 JOO HANNA ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

Y2-044 NICOLE TAN SI XUAN ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD



SENIOR 1 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

S1-009 DONGHUI KIM 1ST PRIZE

S1-011 MELISSA KOIVUAHO 2ND PRIZE

S1-007 NG LE WEN 3RD PRIZE

S1-003 CHERELLE SHANIA TAN 4TH PRIZE

S1-004 MAGDALENE ONG XI EN 5TH PRIZE

SENIOR 2 – BALLET

NO. NAME PRIZE

S2-005 SEOW SZE YUNG KEITH 1ST PRIZE

S2-003 HANNAH NOH 2ND PRIZE

S2-004 DENISE LEONG SI MUN 3RD PRIZE

S2-008 LING JING TING CLAUDIA 4TH PRIZE



YOUTH 1 – CONTEMPORARY

NO. NAME PRIZE

Y1-C018 XU SINING 1ST PRIZE

Y1-C006 LIM YU HAN 2ND PRIZE

Y1-C022 CHRISTALIA TAY XIN LE 3RD PRIZE

Y1-C007 TAN YI YIN ZOIE 4TH PRIZE

Y1-C020 ARIEL NG 5TH PRIZE

Y1-C016 ANNALEIGH NGADIMAN 6TH PRIZE

Y1-C013 ALYSSA SHERYSSE BTE SADLI 7TH PRIZE

Y1-C017 CHARIS ONG SI NING 8TH PRIZE

Y1-C012 YU JOY CHENYUE 9TH PRIZE

Y1-C005 AMELIA LIM 10TH PRIZE

YOUTH 2 – CONTEMPORARY

NO. NAME PRIZE

Y2-C010 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH 1ST PRIZE

Y2-C025 CHEK YU HANN 2ND PRIZE

Y2-C008 SHAFANA FATHIMA 3RD PRIZE

Y2-C015 JANELLE LEE SZE SHUEN 4TH PRIZE

Y2-C027 WONG SUM YUE, NICOLE 5TH PRIZE

Y2-C030 AALINA YUEN SIEW TING 6TH PRIZE

Y2-C023 TAN WEE GIAP ALDEN 7TH PRIZE

Y2-C009 MEGAN PANG RUI EUN 8TH PRIZE

Y2-C032 LORETTA ANN MARRIS 9TH PRIZE

Y2-C013 YONG SOOK TING 10TH PRIZE

Y2-C012 WONG JING XUAN, CHLOE POTENTIAL AWARD

Y2-C029 KATYA MEDINA HERLAMBANG POTENTIAL AWARD

Y2-C006 CHUA XUAN LE LYNETTE ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

Y2-C016 LUANN WONG YUN YI ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD

Y2-C028 SARAH ELIZABETH NAIR ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD



SENIOR 1 – CONTEMPORARY

NO. NAME PRIZE

S1-C007 MELISSA KOIVUAHO 1ST PRIZE

S1-C001 NG JUN XIN 2ND PRIZE

S1-C004 SHEER NG XI ER 3RD PRIZE

S1-C011 WYNNE YIAP WEN HUI 4TH PRIZE

S1-C003 MAGDALENE ONG XI EN 5TH PRIZE

S1-C012 JESLYN CHONG FENG RU 6TH PRIZE

S1-C008 OW GIN NEE 7TH PRIZE

SENIOR 2 – CONTEMPORARY

NO. NAME PRIZE

S2-C001 HANNAH NOH 1ST PRIZE



OKH AWARDS

NO. NAME

J1-013 SIAW KAI XUAN KAZENNE

J1-014 CHAN KELLY KA KA

J2-015 LIM KAYLEE

J2-047 LIM XUAN CARRIS

Y1-008 LOY ZHI TING DANIELLE

Y1-038 TAN YUN XUAN NATALIE

Y2-009 CAROLINE KIM

Y2-038 TAY JING HUI

Y2-044 NICOLE TAN SI XUAN

S1-004 MAGDALENE ONG XI EN

S1-007 NG LE WEN

S2-008 LING JING TING CLAUDIA

Y1-C007 TAN YI YIN ZOIE

Y1-C020 ARIEL NG

Y2-C013 YONG SOOK TING

Y2-C015 JANELLE LEE SZE SHUEN

Y2-C032 LORETTA ANN MARRIS

S1-C001 NG JUN XIN

S1-C011 WYNNE YIAP WEN HUI

S2-C001 HANNAH NOH



HARLEQUIN FLOORS AWARDS

HARLEQUIN MAT WORTH US$85

NO. NAME

J1-016 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

J2-052 VALERIE SUN YUTONG

Y1-019 JOEY TAN YI WEN

Y1-032 XU SINING

Y2-022 YUUNA MIYATA TAN

S1-002 GLADYS LAW YUN XUAN

S2-004 DENISE LEONG SI MUN

Y2-C025 CHEK YU HANN

Y2-C028 SARAH ELIZABETH NAIR

S2-C001 HANNAH NOH

HARLEQUIN GRAND AWARD OF US$500 CASH SPONSOR

NO. NAME

S1-011 MELISSA KOIVUAHO



50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR YAF 2022 - BALLET CATEGORY

NO. NAME
J1-005 YUMI KWAN
J1-010 ANG HUI EN
J1-011 KAELYN CHIA HUI EN
J2-027 REYNA NGADIMAN
J2-034 EMMA BELLE KUAH
J2-035 TANG HEI NIN
Y1-014 TEO TIAT ING JOSLIN
Y1-017 AMBER JONG JIA YAN
Y1-010 XIE XINYU
Y1-026 SARAH OTOMO
Y2-018 WOO YI SUM
Y2-020 YONG SOOK TING
Y2-046 KATYA MEDINA HERLAMBANG
S1-003 CHERELLE SHANIA TAN
S2-005 SEOW SZE YUNG KEITH
S2-004 DENISE LEONG SI MUN
S2-008 LING JING TING CLAUDIA

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR YAF 2022 - CONTEMPORARY CATEGORY

NO. NAME
Y1-C012 YU JOY CHENYUE
Y1-C013 ALYSSA SHERYSSE BTE SADLI
Y1-C016 ANNALEIGH NGADIMAN
Y1-C017 CHARIS ONG SI NING
Y2-C002 JOSHUA LIM YI KAI
Y2-C013 YONG SOOK TING
Y2-C031 SARAH LYNN GOH
Y2-C032 LORETTA ANN MARRIS
S1-C008 OW GIN NEE
S1-C012 JESLYN CHONG FENG RU



50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR IBGPS 2023 - BALLET CATEGORY

NO. NAME

J1-006 JOSIE SUN YUXIN

J1-016 PHOEBE NG SI YAW

J2-008 CHEN HAORAN

J2-041 LEE HAO EN

J2-049 CHARLOTTE ONG SI XUAN

J2-052 VALERIE SUN YUTONG

Y1-009 LIM YU HAN

Y1-038 TAN YUN XUAN NATALIE

Y1-023 LEOW XIN YI STEPHANIE

Y2-034 LEE YUNSONG

Y2-022 YUUNA MIYATA TAN

Y2-043 SOPHIE TER WENXIN

Y2-048 LORETTA ANN MARRIS

S1-009 DONGHUI KIM

S1-011 MELISSA KOIVUAHO

S2-003 HANNAH NOH

50% SCHOLARSHIP FOR IBGPS 2023 - CONTEMPORARY CATEGORY

NO. NAME

Y1-C006 LIM YU HAN

Y1-C018 XU SINING

Y1-C022 CHRISTALIA TAY XIN LE

Y2-C008 SHAFANA FATHIMA

Y2-C023 TAN WEE GIAP ALDEN

Y2-C025 CHEK YU HANN

Y2-C027 WONG SUM YUE, NICOLE

S1-C004 SHEER NG XI ER

S1-C007 MELISSA KOIVUAHO

S2-C001 HANNAH NOH



2-WEEKS TUITION SCHOLARSHIP TO THE AUSTRALIAN BALLET SCHOOL

NO. NAME

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

2-WEEKS 100% TUITION SCHOLARSHIP AT QUEENSLAND BALLET ACADEMY (2023)

NO. NAME

Y1-009 LIM YU HAN

Y2-013 HWANG HEEWON

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

S1-009 DONGHUI KIM

100% TUITION SCHOLARSHIP TO INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL AT
THE PLACE AND LONDON CONTEMPORARY DANCE SCHOOL (2023)

NO. NAME

S1-C004 SHEER NG XI ER

S1-C012 JESLYN CHONG FENG RU



100% SCHOLARSHIP TO THE SENIOR SUMMER COURSE 2023 AT ELMHURST BALLET SCHOOL
(INCLUDES TUITION, ACCOMMODATION AND MEAL EXPENSES ONLY, TRAVEL COST TO BE COVERED BY STUDENT)

NO. NAME

Y2-013 HWANG HEEWON

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

S1-009 DONGHUI KIM

SCHOLARSHIP TO ROYAL BALLET SCHOOL SUMMER INTENSIVE COURSE 2023 IN LONDON
(FREE TUITION ONLY)

NO. NAME

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

SCHOLARSHIP TO DIRECT ADMISSION TO ROYAL BALLET SCHOOL
SUMMER INTENSIVE COURSE 2023 IN LONDON (TUITION FEE PAYABLE BY STUDENT)

NO. NAME

J2-052 VALERIE SUN YUTONG

Y2-034 LEE YUNSONG

SCHOLARSHIP TO SHORT TERM 3-DAY STUDY ATTACHMENT AT
ROYAL BALLET SCHOOL (FREE TUITION ONLY, DURING SCHOOL TERM)

NO. NAME

Y2-034 LEE YUNSONG



100% TUITION SCHOLARSHIP TO SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAM 2023 AT
CENTRAL SCHOOL OF BALLET (PHYSICAL OR ONLINE)

NO. NAME

S1-009 DONGHUI KIM

S1-007 NG LE WEN

2 WEEKS OF STUDY ATTACHMENT AT LASALLE COLLEGE OF THE ARTS - 2022/2023

NO. NAME

Y2-C008 SHAFANA FATHIMA

Y2-C015 JANELLE LEE SZE SHUEN

S1-C001 NG JUN XIN

S1-C011 WYNNE YIAP WEN HUI



SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGAPORE BALLET’S BALLET ASSOCIATE COURSE

NO. NAME

Y1-038 TAN YUN XUAN NATALIE

Y1-008 LOY ZHI TING DANIELLE

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

S1-011 MELISSA KOIVUAHO



SINGAPORE GRAND AWARD

NO. NAME

Y2-016 RAPHAEL LEO KAY YIH

SINGAPORE GRAND AWARD WINNER RECEIVES A CASH SPONSORSHIP OF
US$300 BY HARLEQUIN FLOORS


